
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
23 
24 
25 

IÑIGO SAN JUAN 
ANDER FERNÁNDEZ 
ANDONI RENTERIA 
ENDIKA NAVAJAS 
ALBERTO BARRIO 
URTATS CALVO 
AITOR IKAZURIAGA 
XABIER RUIZ 
AITOR PEDRAZ 
HODEI PEREZ 
IÑIGO APERRIBAY 
JON MORO 
JOSEBA UGARTE 
MARTIN SANTANA 
ALAIN IKAZA 

1 
3 
4 
8 
9 
11 
14 
17 
23 
29 
30 
33 
77 

JORGE SANTOS
GUILLERMO ESTALAYO
GORKA GUENAGA
DAVID LUQUE
IÑAKI APARICIO
ENEKO VAZQUEZ
DAVID PEÑA
RAUL IGLESIA
ADRIAN AIZPURU
ALVARO CARDERO
ASIER VAZQUEZ
GORKA MUÑOZ
SEBASTIÁN PIEDRABUENA

5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
11 
13 
16 
23 
36 
46 
66 
77 
93 

FINALAKFASE 2
0
2
5

AITOR SERRANO
SERGIO ESMORIS
DAVID  ARES 
GORKA  ALAPONT
IMANOL ARTIÑANO 
LUCAS  SAEZ
DAVID CRESPO
LOGAN MONASTERIO
JESUS CHIRINOS
JUAN REBOLLO
IZAN SAMPEDRO
RAÚL FERNÁNDEZ 
ANTÓN  PACHECO
ÍÑIGO  ARTIÑANO

1 
3 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
17 
18 
19 

MIKEL LARRAÑAGA 
IÑAKI MENDIOLAGARAI 
PABLO ANTXIA  
LIHER  MADRAZO 
ENDIKA IPARRAGUIRRE 
MIKEL  ITURRIOZ 
JULIO EDUARDO  VILLARROEL 
IMANOL MARTÍNEZ 
ARKAITZ GURRUCHAGA 
JAVIER COSTANA  
UNAI BARRENETXEA  
GAIZKA  LARRINGAN  
JON LARRUSCAIN 
ENEKO GARITAONANDIA 

LEIOA 80S INDARSASKI

ERANDIO SBT ANBOTOPEKO 

1.MAILA
MUTILEN SENIOR 

ENTRENATZAILEAK
MARTIN SANTANA ETA XABIER RUIZ

ENTRENATZAILEA
MIKEL ALONSO

ENTRENATZAILEAK
UNAI BARRENETXEA ETA IÑAKI MENDIOLAGARAI

ENTRENATZAILEAK
JUAN MANUEL GALLEGO ETA GUILLERMO ESTALAYO



FINALAURREKOAK

VS

VS

16:45ETAN

19:00ETAN

MAIATZAK 11

FINALA

12:00ETAN

FINALAKFASE 2
0
2
5

MAIATZAK 10

TABIRA KIROLDEGIA - DURANGO TABIRA KIROLDEGIA - DURANGO

1.MAILA
MUTILEN SENIOR 


